DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)

BACHFELD LLP

BADGERS DRIFT LLP

BADMINTON ESTATES PROPERTY LLP

BAER & KAPLAN REAL ESTATE
INVESTORS LLP

BAG FR LLP

BAG FR LLP

BAHLSEN LLP

BAHLSEN LLP

BAILEY CONSTRUCTION COPTHORNE LLP

BAKER WATKIN LLP

BALANCE PARTNERSHIP LLP

BALKAN SHIP SERVICE LLP

BALLARDS CLEANING LLP

BALLARDS CLEANING LLP

BALLARDS CLEANING LLP

BALLARDS CLEANING LLP

BALLMOVE LLP

BALTEA LLP

BALTEA LLP

BAMARANDI LLP

BANCROFT PRIVATE EQUITY LLP

B&D RESIDE WEAVERS LLP

B & R CARPETS LLP

THE BANK BAR BISTRO LLP

BANNISTER PRESTON SOLICITORS LLP

BARBER HONEY RIVIERA LLP

BARITEX LLP

BARKER & BAYLISS LLP

BARKER BRETTELL LLP

BARNETT ALEXANDER CONWAY INGRAM LLP

BARON LUX LLP

BASKERVYLE HOMES LLP

BATH LAND LLP

BATTERY PLUS LLP

BAYBUTT PROPERTIES LLP

BAYTIDE LLP

BBLUR LLP

BC INVESTMENTS ONE LLP

BC PARTNERS LLP

BDB LAW LLP

BDM DEVELOPMENTS LLP

BDO LLP

BDO LLP

BDO LLP

BEAK STREET LLP

BEAK STREET LLP

BEAUMONT BROWN ARCHITECTS LLP

BEAUTIFUL RECRUITMENT LLP

BEAUTIFUL RECRUITMENT LLP

BECAUSE PARTNERS LLP

BELLCROWN ALLIANCE LLP

BELLEROPHON PROJECTS LLP

BELL POTTINGER LLP

BELL POTTINGER LLP

BELL POTTINGER LLP

(CONT'D)

0C372340
0C375068
0C335000
0C375431

0C398639
0C398639
0C359027
0C359027
0C361682
0C382767
0C373278
0C385289
0C372772
0C372772
0C372772
0C372772
0C398205
0C326334
0C326334
0C398570
0C308840
0C416198
0C385504
0C379867
0C416038
0C361336
0C399987
0C326047
0C334393
0C337158
0C385446
0C334902
0C364512
0C391586
0C404537
0C370243
0C335145
0C391579
0C404426
0C300202
0C391637
0C305127
0C305127
0C305127
0C335130
0C335130
0C366225
0C352344
0C352344
0C387228
0C359934
0C371968
0C380478
0C380478
0C380478
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07/03/2017
02/03/2017
02/03/2017
02/03/2017
01/03/2017
01/03/2017
01/03/2017
06/03/2017
03/03/2017
06/03/2017
03/03/2017
03/03/2017
02/03/2017
01/03/2017
03/03/2017
03/03/2017
02/03/2017
02/03/2017
03/03/2017
07/03/2017
06/03/2017
03/03/2017
07/03/2017
01/03/2017
07/03/2017
02/03/2017
03/03/2017
07/03/2017
06/03/2017
06/03/2017
04/03/2017
01/03/2017
02/03/2017
02/03/2017
02/03/2017
01/03/2017
07/03/2017
03/03/2017
07/03/2017
03/03/2017
07/03/2017
06/03/2017
07/03/2017
07/03/2017
04/03/2017
03/03/2017
06/03/2017
01/03/2017
07/03/2017
01/03/2017
01/03/2017

BABY SWIMMERS LLP

BELL POTTINGER LLP

BELL POTTINGER LLP

BELL PROPERTIES (SOUTH) LIMITED
LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP

BEMZAH PROPERTIES LLP

BENELUX TRADE LLP

BENISSA INVESTMENTS LLP

BENM LLP

BENNETT GRIFFIN LLP

BENROSE PROPERTY LLP

BENTSTONE SYSTEMS LLP

BERGBAU IMPEX (UK) LLP

BERGBAU IMPEX (UK) LLP

BERKELEY BATE BUSINESS ADVISORS LLP
BERKELEY BOOKSTORE LLP

BERKSHIRE & HARLEY LLP

BERKSHIRE & HARLEY LLP

BERRY SMITH LLP

BEST TECHNOLOGY LLP

BETEX LLP

BETEX LLP

BETEX LLP

BEVAN KIDWELL LLP

BEVERLAIF LLP

BEVERLAIF LLP

BEVERLAIF LLP

BHP CLOUGH CORPORATE SOLUTIONS LLP
BHP DESIGN LLP

BICOM UK LLP

BIDEFORD PROPERTIES LLP

BIG DEAL CREATIVE LLP

BI-INVEST BUILD-UP LLP

BI-INVEST GP LLP

BI-INVEST III GP LLP

BIOFUEL TRADING LLP

THE BIRCHMEAD PARTNERSHIP LLP

BISHOP FLEMING LLP

BISHOPSGATE APARTMENTS NO 2 LLP

BITSSA LLP

BITSSA LLP

BITSSA LLP

BITSSA LLP

BIZTECH ENTERPRISE SOLUTIONS (UK)
LLP

B. J. INFRASTRUCTURE LLP

BJMW CONSULTING LLP

BLACKBERRYWAY ESTATE CONTROL LLP
BLACKBURN CAPITAL LLP

BLACKDOWN ORTHOPAEDIC AND SPINAL
SERVICES LLP

BLACKDOWN ORTHOPAEDIC AND SPINAL
SERVICES LLP

BLACKDOWN ORTHOPAEDIC AND SPINAL
SERVICES LLP

THE BLACKSTONE GROUP INTERNATIONAL
PARTNERS LLP

0C372841
0C380478
0C380478
0C333975

0C342439
0C375043
0C375006
0C313781
0C352137
0C416164
0C380735
0C389092
0C389092
0C391407
0C311986
0C391816
0C391816
0C326121
0C374896
0C311690
0C311690
0C311690
0C362134
0C361588
0C361588
0C361588
0C337035
0C328693
0C372940
0C311855
0C368652
0C386274
0C384503
0C400012
0C377383
0C344781
0C391282
0C352666
0C415656
0C415656
0C415656
0C415656
0C416269

0C385455
0C372646
0C319442
0C398178
0C326120
0C326120
0C326120

0C352581
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(C1)
(D4)

(D4)
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(B1)
(D1)
(P1)
(E1)
(b1)
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(D4)
(D4)
(C1)
(C1)
(D4)
(B1)
(C1)
(C1)
(C1)
(D4)
(D4)
(C1)
(C1)
(D1)
(D1)
(D4
(D4
(D1
(C2
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07/03/2017
01/03/2017
01/03/2017
07/03/2017

07/03/2017
03/03/2017
02/03/2017
03/03/2017
02/03/2017
01/03/2017
07/03/2017
07/03/2017
07/03/2017
07/03/2017
05/03/2017
06/03/2017
06/03/2017
03/03/2017
06/03/2017
02/03/2017
02/03/2017
02/03/2017
02/03/2017
03/03/2017
03/03/2017
03/03/2017
02/03/2017
07/03/2017
02/03/2017
02/03/2017
07/03/2017
01/03/2017
01/03/2017
01/03/2017
06/03/2017
06/03/2017
01/03/2017
02/03/2017
03/03/2017
03/03/2017
03/03/2017
03/03/2017
07/03/2017

01/03/2017
01/03/2017
01/03/2017
03/03/2017
07/03/2017
07/03/2017
07/03/2017

06/03/2017



